LED COMMERCIAL EXTERIOR LIGHTS
Specifications above are for reference only and may vary without prior notice
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
SE7199 BRIGHT STAR
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Premium grade aluminium body
•	 Powder coated finish
•	 Frosted tempered glass diffuser
•	 High efficiency SMD LED chips
•	 Constant current LED driver fitted
•	 1.5m rubber flex
APPLICATIONS
•	 Shops, Warehouses, Parks, Car Parks
IP RATING
•	 IP65 weatherproof
Model No. Input Power Lumen CCT CRI Dimmable Beam Angle Fitting Colour Dimension (L x W x H)
SE7199/100WW/BK 240V 100W 9500lm 3000K >80 No 100º Black 360 x 275 x 85 mm
SE7199/100NDL/BK 240V 100W 9500lm 5000K >80 No 100º Black 360 x 275 x 85 mm
SE7199/200WW/BK 240V 200W 19000lm 3000K >80 No 100º Black 510 x 386 x 106 mm
SE7199/200NDL/BK 240V 200W 19000lm 5000K >80 No 100º Black 510 x 386 x 106 mm
SE7199/250WW/BK 240V 250W 22800lm 3000K >80 No 100º Black 510 x 386 x 106 mm
SE7199/250NDL/BK 240V 250W 22800lm 5000K >80 No 100º Black 510 x 386 x 106 mm
DIMENSIONS
L
W H
SE7199/100, SE7199/200, SE7199/250